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Fit for 5-7 pcs keys

3.74inch
9.5cm

4.72inch
12cm

6.30inch
16cm



High Density Faraday Fabric

Anti-friction Leather Strong Metal Buckle



Car Key Signalblocker

Valuables storage
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Mobile phone signal b‘locker ol

Credit card no degauss Valuables storage
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https://www.nfctagfactory.com/inquiry.html

